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Team Statistics

FIRST DOWNS
By Rushing
BY Passing
By Penalty
TOTAL NET YARDS
Total Offensive Plays
Average gain per offensive play
NET YARDS RUSHING
Total Rushing Plays
Average gain per rushing play
NET YARDS PASSING
PASS ATTEMPTS-COMPLETIONS-HAD INTERCEPTED
Average gain per pass play
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback)
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked)
RETURN YARDAGE
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)
Punt Returns (Number-Yards)
Interception Returns (Number-Yards)
Fumble Returns (Number-Yards)
TOUCH DOWNS (By Rushing-By Passing-Etc.)
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)
Kicking Made-Attempts
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)
SAFETIES
PENALTIES (Number-Yards)
QB sack (Number-Yards)
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Individual Statistics

RUSHING
9
12
34
1
29
3

PASSING
1
12

PASS RECEIVING
85
34
9

INTERCEPTIONS

KICKING
89
34

KICKOFF RETURNS
9
85

PUNTING
3

PUNT RETURNS
43
21

SCORING KICKS
89

QB SACKS

FUMBLES
29

TACKLES
48
6
52
2
22
60
76
3
24
25
51
7
26
34
35
39
43
44
46
58
68
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LOST
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RAT

284.5

YDS TD

0

45.1
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RUSHING
2
21
34
6
40
4

PASSING
6

PASS RECEIVING
80
40

INTERCEPTIONS

KICKING
2

KICKOFF RETURNS
21

PUNTING
2

PUNT RETURNS

SCORING KICKS
2

QB SACKS
19
56

FUMBLES
58

TACKLES
7
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35
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44
5
6
21
51
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